
Game Elements & Field Decoration
Build Instructions
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Pay Attention

FoldRepeat Sub-Steps

Repeat Step

Repeat Steps

Sub-Step

Step Number

Sub-Step Number
Pin Hole

Empty Hole

Step Number

Rotate

Parts in light 
green box are 1:1

Hole number 
where pin goes

Hole number

1:1 Box

1

1

519

2x

Sub-Steps

Number of 
Times Repeated

Number of 
Times Repeated

Number of 
Times Repeated

• 1

2x

2x

1-9

13 •1-7

Step Numbers

Step Number

Parent/Guardian Assembly Tips



GE-3

Count before you connect 
32 4 5 61

Check pieces against actual size in manual

Remove
Connectors

Check Angle
45°

60°

30°

Confirm Orientation
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